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MAY

3
Malpas Parish Council Surgery
Saturday 3rd May 2025 @ 10:00am
The Old Fire Station Cafe

MAY

8
Malpas VE80 – The Home Coming
Thursday 8th May 2025 @ 10:00am
Malpas Village

https://www.malpascheshire.org/historic-archive/malpas-remembers/m
alpas-75-years-on.html

MAY

8
Malpas Amateur Gardeners. May 2025.
Thursday 8th May 2025 @ 7:30pm
The Young Person's Centre

[Malpas Amateur Gardeners. May 2025.
]

Our next meeting is on May 8th when Samantha Hopes from Ashwood
Gardens returns to talk to us about 'Plants with a Story'.
I have heard this talk which has some fascinating facts in it about plants,
their history and uses. 

We meet for the first time in our new venue, The Young Person's Centre
behind the Fire Station at 7.30. 
Membership is £10 , entrance is £2.00 to members, £5.00 for non members
, light refreshments and a raffle are included in this price. 

All are welcome to our friendly club.

Another very important date is Saturday 17th of May from 10:00am
-12:00pm which is our Annual Plant Sale. This is held in the Jubilee Hall and
is a great chance to bag some plant bargains. 
Refreshments are also available.

MAY

9
Malpas VE80 – The Home Coming
Friday 9th May 2025 @ 10:00am
Malpas Village

https://www.malpascheshire.org/historic-archive/malpas-remembers/m
alpas-75-years-on.html

MAY

10
Malpas VE80 – The Home Coming
Saturday 10th May 2025 @ 10:00am
Malpas Village

https://www.malpascheshire.org/historic-archive/malpas-remembers/m
alpas-75-years-on.html

MAY

11
Malpas VE80 – The Home Coming
Sunday 11th May 2025 @ 10:00am
Malpas Town

https://www.malpascheshire.org/historic-archive/malpas-remembers/m
alpas-75-years-on.html

MAY

17
Malpas Amateur Gardeners. Annual Plant
Sale
Saturday 17th May 2025 @ 10:00am
Victoria Jubilee Hall

Malpas Amateur Gardeners. May 2025.

Membership is £10

Very important date is Saturday 17th of May from 10:00am -12:00pm which
is our Annual Plant Sale. 
This is held in the Jubilee Hall and is a great chance to bag some plant
bargains. 
Refreshments are also available.

MAY

29
Malpas Parish Council Meeting
Thursday 29th May 2025 @ 7:00pm
Malpas Community Church

JUN

7
Malpas Parish Council Surgery
Saturday 7th June 2025 @ 10:00am
The Old Fire Station Cafe

JUN

26
Malpas Parish Council Meeting
Thursday 26th June 2025 @ 7:00pm
Malpas Community Church

JUL

5
Malpas Parish Council Surgery
Saturday 5th July 2025 @ 10:00am
The Old Fire Station Cafe

JUL

31
Malpas Parish Council Meeting
Thursday 31st July 2025 @ 7:00pm
Malpas Community Church

AUG

2
Malpas Parish Council Surgery
Saturday 2nd August 2025 @ 10:00am
The Old Fire Station Cafe

AUG

28
Malpas Parish Council Meeting
Thursday 28th August 2025 @ 7:00pm
Malpas Community Church
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SEP

6
Malpas Parish Council Surgery
Saturday 6th September 2025 @ 10:00am
The Old Fire Station Cafe

SEP

25
Malpas Parish Council Meeting
Thursday 25th September 2025 @ 7:00pm
Malpas Community Church

OCT

4
Malpas Parish Council Surgery
Saturday 4th October 2025 @ 10:00am
The Old Fire Station Cafe

OCT

30
Malpas Parish Council Meeting
Thursday 30th October 2025 @ 7:00pm
Malpas Community Church

NOV

1
Malpas Parish Council Surgery
Saturday 1st November 2025 @ 10:00am
The Old Fire Station Cafe

NOV

27
Malpas Parish Council Meeting
Thursday 27th November 2025 @ 7:00pm
Malpas Community Church

DEC

6
Malpas Parish Council Surgery
Saturday 6th December 2025 @ 10:00am
The Old Fire Station Cafe
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